ROSARIO VIDEMA-CON-ROSA.-VAR-CM-750-IN
CET-ROSARIO_VA-CA-750-GENERIC-IN

COD: V2084326

ROSARIO

CARMENERE

This Carménere from the Valle Central has a deep violet
color, with aromas of black fruit combine with spices
notes such as pepper, and tobacco.

In mouth has a medium body, is smooth with sweet and
soft tannins. Shows good structure and balanced flavour.

H Valle Central
WINE OF CHILE

Produced and bottled by VIDEMA S.A.
Isla de Maipo s/n, Chile.
Envasado en Chile

PIE DE IMPRENTA

113

133
14
143
13

Indeholder suffitter Sisaldab sulfitid Contains Sulphites
Fih sulfite Zawiera siarczyny Satur sulfite Enthalt Sulfite
Sudétyje yra sulfitai Vsebuje sulfit Contient sulfites
Inneholder sulfitter Contém sulfitos (E220)

| XX% vol
Trazabilidad 75(|

EAN-13
7804436702575

7084376

CUNO AL 50%
FECHA: MARZO 2009 2 COLORES:mmm NEGRO

CODIGO DE BARRA: - I P.874C
CODIGO INTERNO: 00000
TAMANO ETIQUETA: 55 X 65 mm.

PAPEL: STATE LABEL 8

TIPO DE IMPRESION: OFFSET

IMPRENTA: MULTIGRAFICA FOLIA: -

NOTA: BARNIZ: MATE ACUOSO

CORTE: RECTO
OBSERVACIONES OBSERVACIONES



